Vertical Lift
Chair
Our Vertical Lift Chair is designed to be versatile. It combines the traditional lift-and-
recline functions with a unique vertical lift for an additional side transfer option.
Product Specs
• Vertical Lift function - chair rises 18cm enabling easy side transfers to bed
for users
• Removable armrests and wings to facilitate side transfers to bed

Package dimensions:
860x740x760mm
Order codes
Chenille cloth:
Cherry - C10-CHERRY
Royal Blue - C10-BLUE
Slate - C10-SLATE
PVC:
Charcoal/Blue - C10-PVC-BB
Charcoal/Yellow - C10-PVC-YB
Features
Offering a vertical lift function as well as the standard lift-and-recline functions,
side transfers can be completed with greater ease with the removable
armrests and wings. It offers an attractive appearance in a range of chenille